Student ID: 23243240399
Student Name: WUDAY BADJAN
Class: EIGHT MARS

Programme: MARS

Academic Records

Term Report

NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Date: 11/06/2025

| Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR SECOND TERM

| Class: EIGHT MARS

Subject C.A (50%) Exam (50%) Total (100%) Grade Remark
|ENGLISH ”43 ||27 ”70 ||4 ||CREDIT |
| MATHEMATICS ” 30.5 || 26 ” 57 || 6 ” CREDIT |
|SCIENCE ”35 ||34 ”69 ||4 ||CREDIT |
E= | 215 IES |5 |7 | Pass |
| AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE ” 455 || 36.5 ” 82 || 2 ” VERY GOOD |
| FRENCH ” 50 || 35 ” 85 || 2 ” VERY GOOD |
| HOME ECONOMICS ” 40 || 355 ” 76 || 3 ” GOOD |
IR 505 s o1 2 |vervooon |
| TECHNICAL DRAWING ” 43 || 255 ” 69 || 4 ” CREDIT |
Term Average Aggregate Class Position
2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR SECOND TERM || 71.33 ” 25 ” 4th |

C ass Teacher's Conments:

Cl ass Teacher's Signature:

School Stanp

GOOD PERFORMANCE BUT YOU CAN DO BETTER

Principal's Signature:

Grading System

Mark

91-100

81-90

71-80

66-70

61-65

56-60

51-55

Grade Remark

1 EXCELLENT
2 VERY GOOD
3 GOOD

4 CREDIT

5 CREDIT

6 CREDIT

7 PASS

8 PASS

9 FAIL
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