Term Report

NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL



Date: 11/06/2025

Student ID: 23243240399

Student Name: WUDAY BADJAN

Class: EIGHT MARS
Programme: MARS

Academic Records

Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR SECOND TERM

Class:	EIGH'	Γ MARS
--------	-------	--------

Subject	C.A (50%)	Exam (50%)	Total (100%)	Grade	Remark
ENGLISH	43	27	70	4	CREDIT
MATHEMATICS	30.5	26	57	6	CREDIT
SCIENCE	35	34	69	4	CREDIT
SES	21.5	33	55	7	PASS
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE	45.5	36.5	82	2	VERY GOOD
FRENCH	50	35	85	2	VERY GOOD
HOME ECONOMICS	40	35.5	76	3	GOOD
IRS	39.5	41.5	81	2	VERY GOOD
TECHNICAL DRAWING	43	25.5	69	4	CREDIT

Term	Average	Aggregate	Class Position
2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR SECOND TERM	71.33	25	4th

Class	Teacher	's	Comments:	GOOD	PERFORMANCE	BUT	YOU	CAN	DO	BETTER.

Class Teacher's Signature: _____ Principal's Signature: ____

School Stamp

Grading System

Mark	Grade	Remark
91-100	1	EXCELLENT
81-90	2	VERY GOOD
71-80	3	GOOD
66-70	4	CREDIT
61-65	5	CREDIT
56-60	6	CREDIT
51-55	7	PASS
46-50	8	PASS
0-45	9	FAIL